Martxoak 15, ostirala

Mutiloa 00:07:54
Zerain 00:25:54
Segura 00:38:30
Zegama 01:16:18
Altsasu 03:11:30

Olatzagutia 03:40:00

Altsasu 03:56:30
Urdiain 04:08:30
[turmendi 04:20:30
Bakaiku 04:26:30

Etxarri Aranatz 04:44:30

Arbizu 05:20:30
Lakuntza 05:32:30
Arruazu 05:44:30

Uharte Arakil 05:56:30

Irafieta 06:14:30
Hiriberri 06:38:30
[rurtzun 07:20:30

Lekunberri 08:46:00
Ultzama 11:06:45
Berriobeiti 13:00:45

Berriozar 13:23:30
[rufiea 13:40:21
Antsoain 13:48:09
[rufiea 13:55:57
Burlata 14:09:36

Atarrabia 14:22:36



Irufiea

Zizur

Zizur Nagusia
[rufiea
Orkoien
Etxauri
Murugarren
Lizarra

Villatuerta

14:36:54
16:39:36
16:44:24
17:08:48
18:16:30
19:18:15
22:16:00
22:40:00
23:31:00



